AIP
India

Serial

Number Descriptor Identifier Over

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Serial

Number Descriptor Identifier Over

10

20

30

40

50
60

70

Airports Authority of India

Path

VA

CA

DF

DF

TF

TF

TF

Path

VA

CA

DF

DF

TF

TF

TF

Waypoint Fly-

BIPAN Y

DP680

DP681

DP682

ALl

Waypoint Fly-

BIPAN Y

DP680

DP683

DP684

ITBAN

SID RWY 27-ALI (ALIGARH) 6A

Course *M(°T)

270.73° Mag /
271.48° True

309.00° Mag /
309.75° True

113.97° Mag /
114.72° True

114.02° Mag /
114.77° True

114.77° Mag /
115.52° True

Distance
(Nm)

6.00

10.88

60.83

Turn
Direction

L

Upper
Limit
Altitude
ft

-FL090.00

-FL100.00

SID RWY 27-ITBAN 6A

Course *“M(°T)

270.73° Mag /
271.48° True

309.00° Mag /
309.75° True

122.40° Mag /
123.15° True

125.80° Mag /
126.55° True

126.04° Mag /
126.79° True

Distance
(Nm)

6.00

12.10

38.39

Turn
Direction

L

Upper
Limit
Altitude
ft

-FL090.00

-FL100.00

Lower
Limit
Altitude
ft

+1300.00

+2600.00

+5000.00

+FL120.00

Lower
Limit
Altitude
ft

+1300.00

+2600.00

+5000.00

+FL120.00

Speed
limit
(Kts)

-250.00

-250.00

-250.00

-250.00

Speed
limit
(Kts)

-250.00

-250.00

-250.00

-250.00

VPA
%

7

VPA
%

Navigation
Specification

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

Navigation
Specification

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

AD 2 VIDP 3-122
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